
Rute 111 - Hverdage
Aarhus - Tilst - Sabro - Hinnerup På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel
Aarhus Rutebilstation (751000100) 3 3 9,5 9,5 6,8 6,8 2,5 2,5 3 3 5,2 5,2 5,5 5,5 6,8 6,8 12 12
Mølleparken/Thorvaldsensg. (751402500) 2,6 5,6 6,5 16 2,5 9,3 0,7 3,2 0,8 3,8 0,4 5,6 1,5 0,2 6,8 1,3 8,1 2 14
Den Gamle By (751404000) 0,3 5,9 2,5 18,5 0,1 9,4 0,6 0,2 3,6 3,8 0,3 5,9 1,3 8,1 1,5 0,1 9,5 3,6 17,6
AUH i Tage-Hansens Gade (751300500) 5,9 18,5 0,2 9,6 3,6 3,8 0,1 6 0,2 8,3 0,1 0,1 9,5 17,6
Viborgvej/Vestre Ringgade (751009500) 0,9 6,8 1,2 19,7 9,6 0,2 3,8 0,4 0,1 4,1 0,6 6,6 0,7 9 0,3 9,8 17,6
Frydenlund Centret (751438400) 4,4 11,2 3,2 22,9 3,6 0,4 12,8 1,5 0,1 5,2 0,7 0,1 4,7 1,6 0,2 8 3,6 0,1 12,5 2,9 0,1 12,6 4 0,2 21,4
Hasle Torv (751101900) 0,4 11,6 0,4 23,3 12,8 0,2 0,3 5,1 0,2 0,2 4,7 0,4 0,1 8,3 0,2 0,1 12,6 0,2 0,4 12,4 1,6 0,6 22,4
Viborgvej/Åby Ringvej (751201800) 3,4 2 13 3,6 1,2 25,7 4,8 2 15,6 2,3 0,3 7,1 0,4 5,1 1,6 0,2 9,7 4,2 0,2 16,6 3,7 0,2 15,9 9 0,4 31
Sommervej (751434900) 0,1 12,9 0,4 0,2 25,9 15,6 0,1 0,2 7 0,2 4,9 0,2 0,4 9,5 0,2 0,8 16 0,2 1,1 15 0,4 1,4 30
Bredskiftevej (751434800) 0,1 0,7 12,3 1,7 2,8 24,8 1 1,2 15,4 0,1 0,7 6,4 0,3 4,6 0,2 0,3 9,4 0,1 0,5 15,6 0,2 0,3 14,9 0,4 1 29,4
Eldalen (751434700) 12,3 24,8 0,4 15 6,4 0,1 4,7 0,3 9,1 0,1 15,5 0,1 14,8 0,2 0,4 29,2
Havkærvej (751434600) 0,1 5,1 7,3 2,3 0,9 26,2 1,4 13,6 0,1 1,1 5,4 0,8 3,9 0,1 0,8 8,4 0,2 2,2 13,5 0,4 1,4 13,8 3,6 25,6
Langkær. Tilst (751201700) 0,7 6,6 0,4 2,6 24 4,4 9,2 0,1 1,2 4,3 0,2 0,7 3,4 1,4 7 0,4 1,2 12,7 0,4 0,7 13,5 2,2 0,6 27,2
Viborgvej/Tilst Skolevej (751407700) 2,3 0,9 8 1,9 2,4 23,5 0,1 0,6 8,7 0,7 0,6 4,4 1 0,3 4,1 1 1,3 6,7 2,3 1,2 13,8 2,4 1,2 14,7 2,6 2,2 27,6
Viborgvej/True Møllevej (751435200) 8 2,8 20,7 0,9 7,8 0,1 4,3 0,1 0,1 4,1 6,7 0,4 13,4 0,1 14,6 0,4 0,4 27,6
Gl. Viborgvej/Tilst Vestervej (751466100) 0,4 0,7 7,7 0,2 0,7 20,2 0,8 7 0,3 4,6 0,2 0,2 4,1 0,3 0,6 6,4 1,1 12,3 0,2 0,4 14,4 1,8 25,8
Gl. Viborgvej/Sortevej. Mundelstrup (751466200) 7,7 0,6 20,8 0,1 6,9 4,6 0,1 4,2 6,4 0,1 0,3 12,1 0,2 14,2 0,6 25,2
Gl. Viborgvej v/motorvejen (751301800) 0,4 7,3 1 21,8 6,9 0,1 4,7 4,2 6,4 0,2 11,9 0,2 14 0,8 24,4
Mundelstrup By (751301400) 7,3 21,8 6,9 4,7 4,2 6,4 11,9 14 24,4
Gl. Viborgvej/Kærsvinget. Mundelstrup (751478500) 0,7 0,1 7,9 0,1 0,6 21,3 0,4 6,5 0,1 0,6 4,2 0,1 0,8 3,5 0,5 5,9 1,1 10,8 1 13 0,2 3 21,6
Gl. Viborgvej v/11.1 km. Mundestrup (751478600) 7,9 21,3 0,1 6,4 4,2 3,5 0,2 5,7 10,8 13 0,2 21,4
Viborgvej/Sabrovej (751478700) 1,4 6,5 0,5 0,1 21,7 0,1 6,3 0,1 4,1 3,5 0,1 5,6 0,4 10,4 0,1 0,9 12,2 1,6 19,8
Vistoftvej/Vistoftparken (751473900) 0,3 6,8 21,7 0,2 1,4 5,1 0,3 0,8 3,6 0,1 0,3 3,3 0,7 4,9 0,9 9,5 1,8 10,4 0,2 1,4 18,6
Sabro Skolevej v. Sabro Skole  (751466600) 6,8 1,6 17,5 5,8 5,1 3,6 3,3 4,9 9,5 10,4 18,6
Vistoftvej/Sabro Toftevej (751466300) 1 0,9 6,9 5,8 0,9 4,2 0,1 0,8 2,9 0,1 0,6 2,8 0,3 1,8 3,4 0,7 4,7 5,5 0,9 3,4 7,9 0,4 4,8 14,2
Vistoftvej/Astervej. Sabro (751479000) 6,9 5,8 1,6 2,6 0,1 2,8 0,2 2,6 3,4 0,2 0,2 5,5 0,1 0,4 7,6 1,2 13
Sabro Kirkevej/Kirsebærvej (751466400) 6,9 5,8 2,6 0,1 2,7 0,1 2,7 0,1 3,3 5,5 1,1 6,5 1 12
Sabro Kirkevej/Multebærvej (751466500) 2,9 4 5,8 0,5 2,1 0,3 2,4 0,4 2,3 0,5 2,8 0,6 4,9 0,1 0,2 6,4 0,6 2,2 10,4
Hadstenvej Mødalvej  (751102100) 4 0,1 0,2 5,7 2,1 2,4 0,1 2,4 0,1 2,9 4,9 0,2 0,2 6,4 0,2 10,2
Skjoldelev Foldby (711000100) 0,3 0,1 4,2 0,8 6,5 0,4 0,1 2,4 0,2 0,9 1,7 0,1 0,1 2,4 0,1 0,1 2,9 0,2 4,7 0,3 6,1 1,8 8,4
Korsholm skole (713002000) 1 1 4,2 3,9 0,5 9,9 1,5 0,4 3,5 1,4 3,1 1,2 0,6 3 0,6 1,2 2,3 0,7 1,3 4,1 0,7 1,7 5,1 1,2 4 5,6
Damsbrovej Bakkefaldet (713002100) 4,2 9,9 3,5 0,1 3 3 0,1 2,2 0,1 4,2 0,1 5,2 0,4 6
Norring (713002500) 1 5,2 9,9 0,6 0,1 4 0,5 3,5 0,3 3,3 0,1 2,3 0,1 0,1 4,2 0,3 0,1 5,4 0,2 5,8
Damsbrovej/Anneksvej (713002600) 5,2 0,4 9,5 4 1,2 4,7 3,3 1,2 0,1 3,4 0,1 4,1 1,2 1,1 5,5 0,4 0,4 5,8
Hinnerup v. Damsbrovej (713001000) 0,7 4,5 0,4 9,1 0,4 3,6 0,3 4,4 0,3 3 3,4 0,2 3,9 0,5 5 0,4 5,4
Ådalsvej/Samsøvej (713002700) 4,5 1,1 8 0,4 3,2 0,1 4,3 3 0,2 3,2 0,1 3,8 5 0,2 5,6
Ådalsvej/Rønvangen (713000800) 0,1 4,6 0,2 7,8 3,2 0,1 0,1 4,3 0,3 3,3 0,1 0,1 3,2 0,1 0,1 3,8 5 0,2 5,4
Ådalsvej/Herredsvej (713003200) 1,6 3 0,1 2,5 5,4 0,1 1 2,3 0,7 3,6 0,1 0,8 2,6 0,5 2,7 0,2 1,7 2,3 1,1 3,9 1,4 4
Hinnerup st.  (713003000) 3 5 0,4 2,2 0,1 2,9 0,7 2,1 0,5 2,6 0,1 1,7 0,6 2,5 1,4 3,4 0,6
Tællesum 22,3 22,3 42,5 42,1 21,9 21,8 13,4 12,7 9,7 9,2 14,5 14,4 22,6 22 24,3 22,9 42 41,4
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Rute 111 - Hverdage
Aarhus - Tilst - Sabro - Hinnerup
Aarhus Rutebilstation (751000100)
Mølleparken/Thorvaldsensg. (751402500)
Den Gamle By (751404000)
AUH i Tage-Hansens Gade (751300500)
Viborgvej/Vestre Ringgade (751009500)
Frydenlund Centret (751438400)
Hasle Torv (751101900)
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Sommervej (751434900)
Bredskiftevej (751434800)
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Langkær. Tilst (751201700)
Viborgvej/Tilst Skolevej (751407700)
Viborgvej/True Møllevej (751435200)
Gl. Viborgvej/Tilst Vestervej (751466100)
Gl. Viborgvej/Sortevej. Mundelstrup (751466200)
Gl. Viborgvej v/motorvejen (751301800)
Mundelstrup By (751301400)
Gl. Viborgvej/Kærsvinget. Mundelstrup (751478500)
Gl. Viborgvej v/11.1 km. Mundestrup (751478600)
Viborgvej/Sabrovej (751478700)
Vistoftvej/Vistoftparken (751473900)
Sabro Skolevej v. Sabro Skole  (751466600)
Vistoftvej/Sabro Toftevej (751466300)
Vistoftvej/Astervej. Sabro (751479000)
Sabro Kirkevej/Kirsebærvej (751466400)
Sabro Kirkevej/Multebærvej (751466500)
Hadstenvej Mødalvej  (751102100)
Skjoldelev Foldby (711000100)
Korsholm skole (713002000)
Damsbrovej Bakkefaldet (713002100)
Norring (713002500)
Damsbrovej/Anneksvej (713002600)
Hinnerup v. Damsbrovej (713001000)
Ådalsvej/Samsøvej (713002700)
Ådalsvej/Rønvangen (713000800)
Ådalsvej/Herredsvej (713003200)
Hinnerup st.  (713003000)
Tællesum

På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af
12,1 12,1 11,5 11,5 9,8 9,8 8,6 8,6 8,2 8,2 6,5 6,5 111 0

3,1 0,1 15,1 2,9 0,2 14,2 2,2 12 2 10,6 1,9 0,1 10 1,1 7,6 31,5 0,6
2,4 0,2 17,3 0,7 14,9 0,6 12,6 0,5 11,1 0,1 10,1 0,1 7,7 14,6 0,5
0,2 17,5 0,2 0,1 15 0,1 12,5 0,1 0,1 11,1 0,3 0,1 10,3 0,1 7,6 1,4 0,6
0,8 18,3 0,8 15,8 0,4 12,9 0,1 0,1 11,1 0,1 10,4 0,4 8 6,9 0,2
4,6 0,2 22,7 4 0,1 19,7 2,6 0,2 15,3 1,9 0,1 12,9 2,1 0,7 11,8 0,7 0,3 8,4 41,4 2,8
1,2 0,4 23,5 0,7 0,8 19,6 0,4 0,5 15,2 0,2 1 12,1 0,4 0,4 11,8 0,3 8,1 6,5 5,1
4,2 0,4 27,3 3,2 0,5 22,3 1,7 0,4 16,5 1 0,1 13 1,5 0,6 12,7 0,7 0,6 8,2 45,3 9,1
0,3 1,1 26,5 0,3 2,1 20,5 0,1 1,1 15,5 0,3 1,1 12,2 0,2 0,9 12 0,7 7,5 2,7 11,4
0,4 0,5 26,4 0,9 0,5 20,9 1 14,5 0,2 0,5 11,9 0,1 0,1 12 7,5 5,4 10,4

26,4 0,5 20,4 14,5 0,6 11,3 0,2 0,1 12,1 0,2 7,3 0,5 2,7
0,4 3,3 23,5 0,4 2,8 18 0,4 2,4 12,5 1,7 9,6 0,7 1,3 11,5 0,5 1,4 6,4 5,6 30,2
1,7 1,1 24,1 0,4 0,6 17,8 0,2 0,6 12,1 0,1 0,5 9,2 1,7 9,8 0,1 0,6 5,9 6,2 18,6
2,1 2,9 23,3 2,7 1,5 19 1,2 2,1 11,2 0,9 1,3 8,8 1,6 1,4 10 0,5 1 5,4 23,3 20,9
0,1 0,5 22,9 0,1 18,9 11,2 8,8 0,1 9,9 5,4 0,6 5,5
0,2 1,5 21,6 0,5 1,3 18,1 0,7 10,5 0,1 8,7 0,1 0,7 9,3 0,1 0,3 5,2 2,5 10,9

0,7 20,9 0,5 17,6 0,3 10,2 0,3 8,4 0,1 0,1 9,3 0,4 4,8 0,9 3,5
20,9 0,2 17,4 10,2 0,1 8,3 0,1 9,2 4,8 1,1 2
20,9 17,4 10,2 8,3 0,1 9,3 4,8 0,1 0

1,3 19,6 1,4 16 0,7 9,5 0,5 7,8 1,2 8,1 1,3 3,5 1,2 14,5
0,2 19,4 0,1 15,9 9,5 0,4 7,4 0,1 8 0,1 3,4 0 1,4

0,3 1,3 18,4 0,8 15,1 0,4 9,1 0,1 7,3 0,4 7,6 0,1 0,3 3,2 1 8
0,1 1,9 16,6 0,2 2,5 12,8 1 8,1 1 6,3 0,5 7,1 0,1 0,5 2,8 1,5 14,7

16,6 12,8 8,1 6,3 7,1 2,8 1,6 17,5
1 5,4 12,2 0,2 3,2 9,8 0,1 1,7 6,5 0,5 1,9 4,9 1,9 5,2 1,4 1,4 5,3 33,4

0,5 11,7 0,6 9,2 0,2 6,3 0,1 4,8 0,1 5,1 0,1 1,3 0,3 5,3
0,1 1,2 10,6 0,2 0,8 8,6 0,6 5,7 0,2 4,6 0,3 4,8 0,1 1,2 0,4 5,5
0,2 1,2 9,6 0,2 0,5 8,3 0,1 0,4 5,4 0,1 0,2 4,5 0,1 4,9 0,2 1 1,4 10,1

9,6 0,2 8,1 0,2 5,2 4,5 0,1 4,8 1 0,5 1,1
1,5 8,1 0,1 1,8 6,4 1 4,2 0,3 4,2 0,1 0,4 4,5 0,3 0,7 2,1 8,9

1,4 2,9 6,6 0,3 2,6 4,1 0,2 2,8 1,6 0,3 1,9 2,6 0,1 2,1 2,5 0,1 0,6 14,5 23,1
6,6 4,1 1,6 2,6 2,5 0,6 0,6 0,2

0,2 6,4 0,4 3,7 0,2 0,2 1,6 0,1 0,4 2,3 0,1 0,1 2,5 0,1 0,5 3,3 1,9
0,1 0,1 6,4 0,4 3,3 0,2 1,4 0,4 2,7 2,5 0,5 4,5 2,8
0,2 0,2 6,4 3,3 0,4 1 0,2 2,5 0,1 2,4 0,5 0,2 4,1

1,1 5,3 0,1 3,2 1 0,1 2,4 0,1 2,3 0,5 0,2 3,3
0,1 0,5 4,9 0,2 3 0,1 0,9 0,3 2,1 0,1 2,2 0,5 0,8 1,9
0,1 1,5 3,5 0,9 2,1 0,5 0,4 0,6 1,5 0,1 2,1 0,5 0,6 14,9

3,2 0,3 1,8 0,3 0,6 0,8 0,7 1 1,1 0,1 0,4 0 32,9
37,4 37,1 30,4 30,1 20,2 20,4 17,3 16,6 18,1 17 10,9 10,5 347,5 340,5

Linje 111 18:15 Linje 111 20:45 Linje 111 22:45 Gennemsnit pr. dagLinje 111 15:15 Linje 111 16:15 Linje 111 17:15



Rute 111 - Hverdage
Hinnerup - Sabro - Tilst - Aarhus På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel
Hinnerup st.  (713003000) 0,9 0,9 0,9 0,9 3,4 3,4 0,48 0,48 1,3 1,3 1,4 1,4 1 1 1,6 1,6 3,5 3,5
Hinnerup C. (713003100) 0,1 1 0,1 1 3,4 0,24 0,72 0,3 1,6 0,2 1,6 0,1 1,1 0,3 1,9 0,2 3,7
Ådalsvej/Herredsvej (713003200) 0,2 1,2 0,3 1,3 2 5,4 0,24 0,08 0,88 1,4 0,1 2,9 0,4 2 0,5 1,6 1,4 0,5 2,8 0,1 0,1 3,7
Ådalsvej/Rønvangen (713000800) 1,2 0,3 1,6 0,6 6 0,08 0,96 0,2 3,1 0,8 2,8 0,1 1,7 0,8 3,6 0,1 3,8
Århusvej/Ådalsvej (713000600) 1,2 0,9 2,5 0,1 0,2 5,9 0,72 1,68 0,1 3,2 0,1 2,9 0,2 1,9 0,2 3,8 0,1 0,1 3,8
Damsbrovej/Anneksvej (713002600) 0,1 0,1 1,2 0,7 3,2 0,5 6,4 1,68 3,2 0,4 3,3 0,1 1,8 0,1 3,7 3,8
Norring (713002500) 1,2 0,1 0,1 3,2 0,1 6,5 1,68 0,1 3,3 0,1 3,4 0,5 2,3 0,2 0,1 3,8 0,1 0,3 3,6
Damsbrovej Bakkefaldet (713002100) 0,6 1,8 0,1 3,3 6,5 0,08 1,76 3,3 0,1 0,1 3,4 0,2 2,5 0,1 3,9 0,1 3,5
Korsholm skole (713002000) 2,6 4,4 3,9 0,4 6,8 1,9 0,2 8,2 0,32 0,56 1,52 1,1 0,4 4 1,4 0,9 3,9 1,4 0,5 3,4 0,7 1,4 3,2 0,9 1,3 3,1
Skjoldelev Foldby (711000100) 0,1 4,5 1,2 8 1,1 9,3 0,56 0,08 2 0,8 0,1 4,7 0,9 4,8 0,3 0,2 3,5 0,2 0,5 2,9 0,4 0,3 3,2
Hadstenvej Mødalvej  (751102100) 4,5 8 0,5 0,2 9,6 0,48 2,48 0,2 4,9 0,1 4,9 0,2 3,7 0,3 3,2 0,1 3,3
Sabro Kirkevej/Multebærvej (751466500) 0,8 5,3 0,6 0,2 8,4 3,1 0,5 12,2 0,56 3,04 0,6 0,2 5,3 0,7 0,3 5,3 0,7 0,1 4,3 0,7 0,2 3,7 0,5 0,4 3,4
Sabro Kirkevej/Kirsebærvej (751466400) 5,3 0,5 8,9 1,4 13,6 2,72 5,76 1,2 6,5 0,2 5,5 0,8 5,1 0,3 4 0,2 3,6
Vistoftvej/Astervej. Sabro (751479000) 0,1 5,4 0,2 9,1 1,9 15,5 2,88 8,64 0,4 6,9 0,4 5,9 5,1 0,3 4,3 0,4 4
Vistoftvej/Sabro Toftevej (751466300) 3,8 9,2 3,9 13 6 0,2 21,3 7,12 15,8 4,5 1,3 10,1 4 0,2 9,7 2 0,3 6,8 2,3 0,4 6,2 2,5 0,8 5,7
Vistoftvej/Vistoftparken (751473900) 1,4 10,6 0,4 13,4 2,8 1 23,1 1,52 17,3 1,8 11,9 1,4 0,1 11 1,3 8,1 1,3 0,2 7,3 1,5 0,5 6,7
Viborgvej/Vistoftvej. Sabro (751479300) 10,6 0,6 14 0,1 23,2 0,08 17,4 0,2 12,1 0,2 11,2 0,1 8,2 0,2 7,5 0,2 6,9
Viborgvej/Sabrovej (751478700) 0,2 10,4 0,1 0,4 13,7 0,1 23,3 0,32 17,7 0,3 12,4 0,3 11,5 0,2 8,4 0,3 7,8 0,1 7
Gl. Viborgvej v/11.1 km. Mundestrup (751478600) 10,4 0,1 13,8 0,4 23,7 17,7 0,1 12,5 0,3 11,8 8,4 7,8 0,1 7,1
Gl. Viborgvej/Kærsvinget. Mundelstrup (751478500) 0,5 10,9 2,4 16,2 1,4 25,1 0,48 18,2 0,1 12,6 0,6 12,4 0,2 8,6 0,1 7,9 0,1 7,2
Mundelstrup By (751301400) 10,9 16,2 25,1 18,2 12,6 12,4 8,6 7,9 7,2
Gl. Viborgvej v/motorvejen (751301800) 1,2 12,1 1,8 0,2 17,8 1,1 26,2 0,24 18,4 0,6 13,2 0,8 13,2 0,5 9,1 0,8 8,7 0,4 0,1 7,5
Gl. Viborgvej/Sortevej. Mundelstrup (751466200) 12,1 1,3 19,1 0,6 26,8 18,4 0,7 13,9 0,3 13,5 0,5 9,6 0,5 9,2 0,3 7,8
Gl. Viborgvej/Tilst Vestervej (751466100) 0,9 13 0,6 0,1 19,6 1,9 28,7 0,32 18,7 0,2 0,2 13,9 0,7 0,1 14,1 1,2 0,5 10,3 0,2 0,2 9,2 0,2 8
Viborgvej v/rundkørsel (751301600) 0,1 2,2 10,9 0,2 19,4 28,7 0,08 18,8 0,1 13,8 0,1 14,2 0,5 10,8 0,1 9,3 0,3 8,3
Viborgvej/True Møllevej (751435200) 0,1 11 0,1 0,4 19,1 0,6 0,2 29,1 0,24 19 0,4 14,2 0,1 14,3 0,1 10,9 0,1 9,4 0,1 8,4
Viborgvej/Tilst Skolevej (751407700) 0,5 1,2 10,3 1,6 1,6 19,1 2,1 3,5 27,7 0,32 1,36 18 1,6 1,8 14 3,4 2 15,7 1,4 1,4 10,9 1,5 1,4 9,5 1,5 1,7 8,2
Langkær. Tilst (751201700) 0,8 0,1 11 0,2 0,3 19 2 1,8 27,9 0,32 5,68 12,6 0,9 0,1 14,8 0,8 1,3 15,2 0,9 0,1 11,7 0,6 0,2 9,9 2,4 10,6
Havkærvej (751434600) 3,8 14,8 2,6 0,2 21,4 2 0,1 29,8 0,8 13,4 1,4 0,1 16,1 2,9 0,6 17,5 2,8 0,6 13,9 2,2 0,4 11,7 1,2 11,8
Eldalen (751434700) 0,2 15 1,6 23 0,5 30,3 0,32 0,08 13,7 0,8 0,1 16,8 0,6 0,2 17,9 0,1 14 0,2 11,9 0,1 11,9
Bredskiftevej (751434800) 0,4 15,4 0,3 0,3 23 0,4 0,6 30,1 13,7 0,1 0,6 16,3 1 0,3 18,6 0,5 0,5 14 0,9 0,2 12,6 0,8 0,5 12,2
Sommervej (751434900) 0,8 16,2 1,1 24,1 0,9 31 0,24 13,9 1,1 17,4 2,8 0,6 20,8 1,2 0,1 15,1 1,7 0,5 13,8 1,5 0,6 13,1
Viborgvej/Åby Ringvej (751201800) 0,1 2,2 14,1 0,4 4,4 20,1 0,6 6,1 25,5 2,64 11,3 0,6 4,1 13,9 0,6 2,3 19,1 0,8 1,5 14,4 1,2 2,2 12,8 0,2 1,6 11,7
Hasle Torv (751101900) 0,9 15 0,4 0,1 20,4 0,5 0,5 25,5 0,56 0,08 11,8 0,2 14,1 0,6 0,4 19,3 0,1 14,5 0,3 0,1 13 11,7
Frydenlund Centret (751438400) 1,6 0,1 16,5 0,3 0,4 20,3 1,2 1 25,7 0,72 11 0,4 14,5 0,1 19,2 0,1 1 13,6 0,2 0,4 12,8 0,7 0,4 12
Viborgvej/Vestre Ringgade (751009500) 0,4 2,9 14 0,4 5 15,7 0,2 6,1 19,8 0,24 3,2 8,08 0,2 2,6 12,1 1,2 4,7 15,7 0,5 2,5 11,6 0,8 3,4 10,2 0,7 2,3 10,4
Den Gamle By (751404000) 14 0,2 0,2 15,7 0,1 7,9 12 1,04 7,04 0,9 11,2 2 13,7 0,1 1 10,7 0,1 1,1 9,2 0,2 0,2 10,4
Mølleparken/Thorvaldsensg. (751402500) 2 12 0,1 1,3 14,5 0,1 2,2 9,9 1,92 5,12 0,1 2,8 8,5 0,1 5 8,8 1,7 9 0,2 1,3 8,1 0,3 2,1 8,6
Aarhus Rutebilstation (751000100) 11,4 0,6 14,8 10,5 4,8 0,32 8 0,5 9,7 9,3 8,2 9,3
Tællesum 23 22,4 30,3 30,6 42,2 42,8 22,6 22,2 24 23,5 30 30,9 21,1 21,4 22,9 23 22 22,7
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Rute 111 - Hverdage
Hinnerup - Sabro - Tilst - Aarhus
Hinnerup st.  (713003000)
Hinnerup C. (713003100)
Ådalsvej/Herredsvej (713003200)
Ådalsvej/Rønvangen (713000800)
Århusvej/Ådalsvej (713000600)
Damsbrovej/Anneksvej (713002600)
Norring (713002500)
Damsbrovej Bakkefaldet (713002100)
Korsholm skole (713002000)
Skjoldelev Foldby (711000100)
Hadstenvej Mødalvej  (751102100)
Sabro Kirkevej/Multebærvej (751466500)
Sabro Kirkevej/Kirsebærvej (751466400)
Vistoftvej/Astervej. Sabro (751479000)
Vistoftvej/Sabro Toftevej (751466300)
Vistoftvej/Vistoftparken (751473900)
Viborgvej/Vistoftvej. Sabro (751479300)
Viborgvej/Sabrovej (751478700)
Gl. Viborgvej v/11.1 km. Mundestrup (751478600)
Gl. Viborgvej/Kærsvinget. Mundelstrup (751478500)
Mundelstrup By (751301400)
Gl. Viborgvej v/motorvejen (751301800)
Gl. Viborgvej/Sortevej. Mundelstrup (751466200)
Gl. Viborgvej/Tilst Vestervej (751466100)
Viborgvej v/rundkørsel (751301600)
Viborgvej/True Møllevej (751435200)
Viborgvej/Tilst Skolevej (751407700)
Langkær. Tilst (751201700)
Havkærvej (751434600)
Eldalen (751434700)
Bredskiftevej (751434800)
Sommervej (751434900)
Viborgvej/Åby Ringvej (751201800)
Hasle Torv (751101900)
Frydenlund Centret (751438400)
Viborgvej/Vestre Ringgade (751009500)
Den Gamle By (751404000)
Mølleparken/Thorvaldsensg. (751402500)
Aarhus Rutebilstation (751000100)
Tællesum

På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af
3,4 3,4 5,1 5,1 4,2 4,2 3,7 3,7 1,8 1,8 1,3 1,3 0,6 0,6 34,6 0,0
0,2 3,6 2,8 7,9 0,8 5 1 4,7 0,2 2 0,1 1,4 0,1 0,7 6,7 0,0
1,2 4,8 0,8 8,7 3,8 0,2 8,6 0,5 0,2 5 0,7 2,7 0,1 1,5 0,4 1,1 14,0 1,2
0,6 5,4 0,2 8,9 0,2 0,2 8,6 0,3 5,3 0,2 2,9 0,1 1,6 0,1 1,2 4,7 0,2
0,4 5,8 0,2 0,1 9 1,2 0,1 9,7 1,2 6,5 0,1 3 0,4 2 0,1 1,3 6,0 0,5

5,8 0,8 0,2 9,6 0,8 0,1 10,4 0,1 6,6 3 0,1 0,3 1,8 0,2 1,1 3,5 1,1
0,4 0,2 6 0,2 0,6 9,2 0,1 0,6 9,9 0,1 0,2 6,5 0,3 2,7 0,2 1,6 1,1 2,0 2,6

6 0,8 8,4 0,2 0,2 9,9 0,5 6 0,1 2,8 1,6 1,1 1,5 1,7
0,4 2 4,4 1 3,8 5,6 3,2 4 9,1 0,8 2 4,8 0,8 0,8 2,8 0,3 0,4 1,5 0,5 0,6 1 21,2 19,3

1 3,4 0,4 1,3 4,7 0,1 1,8 7,4 0,6 0,5 4,9 0,5 0,1 3,2 0,2 0,3 1,4 0,2 1,2 7,6 6,2
0,2 3,2 0,4 5,1 0,8 8,2 0,5 5,4 0,2 3,4 0,1 1,5 0,2 1,4 4,1 0,4

0,6 3,8 0,5 0,4 5,2 0,6 0,1 8,7 0,6 0,3 5,7 0,1 0,1 3,4 0,4 1,1 0,1 1,5 10,8 3,2
3,8 0,1 0,4 4,9 0,1 0,5 8,3 0,3 0,2 5,8 0,2 3,6 0,5 1,6 0,1 1,6 8,6 1,1
3,8 0,1 0,2 4,8 0,2 0,2 8,3 0,2 0,3 5,7 0,5 4,1 1,6 0,5 2,1 8,1 0,7

0,8 0,4 4,2 1,6 1 5,4 1,6 1 8,9 2 0,2 7,5 1,5 0,2 5,4 1 0,1 2,5 0,5 2,6 45,1 6,1
0,8 5 1,4 0,2 6,6 3,3 1,2 11 1 0,4 8,1 0,3 0,6 5,1 0,1 2,6 0,1 2,7 20,4 4,2
0,4 5,4 0,4 7 0,6 11,6 0,2 8,3 0,2 5,3 0,4 3 0,2 2,9 4,1 0,0

5,4 0,3 7,3 0,2 11,8 0,1 8,4 5,3 0,1 3,1 0,1 3 2,5 0,6
5,4 7,3 0,2 12 0,3 8,7 5,3 3,1 0,2 3,2 1,7 0,0
5,4 7,3 0,6 0,1 12,5 0,5 9,2 0,2 5,5 0,4 0,1 3,4 3,2 7,6 0,2
5,4 7,3 12,5 9,2 5,5 3,4 3,2 0,0 0,0
5,4 0,4 7,7 0,9 0,3 13,1 0,5 0,1 9,6 0,1 5,6 0,9 0,1 4,2 0,3 3,5 10,5 0,8

0,2 5,6 7,7 0,2 13,3 0,2 0,1 9,7 0,5 6,1 4,2 0,1 3,6 5,4 0,1
0,2 0,2 5,6 0,3 0,2 7,8 0,6 0,1 13,8 0,8 0,3 10,2 0,9 7 0,1 0,1 4,2 0,2 0,1 3,7 9,3 2,1

5,6 0,4 8,2 1,2 15 0,1 10,3 0,5 7,5 0,2 4,4 0,1 3,8 3,7 2,5
0,2 5,8 8,2 0,5 15,5 0,7 11 0,3 0,1 7,7 4,4 3,8 3,5 0,7
0,2 0,6 5,4 1 1,4 7,8 0,9 1,4 15 2 1 12 2,5 0,5 9,7 1,9 0,9 5,4 1,2 0,1 4,9 23,6 21,9
1,2 0,6 6 0,9 8,7 8,6 0,2 23,4 0,9 12,9 1,6 11,3 0,5 0,1 5,8 0,3 5,2 22,9 10,5
0,8 6,8 0,8 0,4 9,1 1,2 0,5 24,1 1,7 0,6 14 1,6 0,4 12,5 0,2 6 0,2 0,5 4,9 26,2 4,4

6,8 9,1 0,1 24 0,1 14,1 0,2 0,1 12,6 6 0,2 4,7 4,7 0,8
0,4 0,2 7 0,8 9,9 1,3 0,9 24,4 1,6 0,5 15,2 1,2 13,8 0,2 6,2 0,1 4,8 10,0 4,6
0,6 7,6 0,2 0,2 9,9 0,5 0,1 24,8 1,1 0,4 15,9 1,5 0,8 14,5 0,2 0,1 6,3 0,5 0,2 5,1 15,9 3,6
0,8 1,2 7,2 0,4 1,4 8,9 1,6 6,3 20,1 1,2 2,5 14,6 1,2 2,3 13,4 0,3 1 5,6 0,2 1 4,3 10,2 42,7
0,6 7,8 0,1 9 0,2 0,3 20 0,2 14,8 0,5 0,4 13,5 0,1 0,1 5,6 0,1 4,2 5,3 2,1

1 0,4 8,4 1,6 0,6 10 0,6 0,8 19,8 0,6 0,6 14,8 1,5 1 14 0,2 0,1 5,7 0,2 0,1 4,3 10,2 7,7
1,6 0,8 9,2 0,8 1,8 9 2 3,5 18,3 0,1 2,1 12,8 0,7 2,7 12 1 4,7 0,5 3,8 9,8 45,1

1 8,2 0,5 8,5 0,1 0,8 17,6 0,9 11,9 0,8 11,2 0,1 4,6 0,1 0,2 3,7 0,9 18,6
1 7,2 0,2 0,8 7,9 3,3 14,3 3,4 8,5 2,3 8,9 0,6 4 0,7 3 1,1 32,4

7,4 7,4 0,5 14,3 8,1 0,4 9 4 3,2 0,0 139,4
17 17,2 24,2 23,7 43,2 43,2 25,8 25,4 22,4 22,5 10 10 7,5 7,7 388,2 389,2
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Rute 111 - Lørdage Linje 111 11:45 Linje 111 19:45
Aarhus - Tilst - Sabro - Hinnerup På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af
Aarhus Rutebilstation (751000100) 2 2 3,5 3,5 5,2 5,2 11,7 11,7 8,7 8,7 15 15 4 4 7,3 7,3 57,4 0
Mølleparken/Thorvaldsensg. (751402500) 2 1 1 3,5 1,3 6,5 1,3 13 1,3 10 2 17 2,5 6,5 1,4 8,7 10,8 1
Den Gamle By (751404000) 2 0,5 4 0,3 6,8 0,7 13,7 10 1,5 18,5 6,5 0,1 8,8 3,1 0
AUH i Tage-Hansens Gade (751300500) 2 4 6,8 0,7 13 0,7 10,7 18,5 6,5 8,8 0,7 0,7
Viborgvej/Vestre Ringgade (751009500) 2 4 6,8 13 10,7 18,5 6,5 0,3 9,1 0,3 0
Frydenlund Centret (751438400) 1 3 1 5 1,2 0,3 7,7 2,7 0,3 15,4 1,7 12,4 5,5 24 3,5 10 0,7 0,1 9,7 17,3 0,7
Hasle Torv (751101900) 3 5 0,3 8 0,3 0,7 15 0,3 0,3 12,4 2 0,5 25,5 0,5 10,5 0,3 10 3,7 1,5
Viborgvej/Åby Ringvej (751201800) 2,5 5,5 0,5 5,5 1,5 0,2 9,3 2 0,7 16,3 2,7 0,3 14,8 1,5 2,5 24,5 0,5 11 1,9 11,9 13,1 3,7
Sommervej (751434900) 0,5 5 0,5 0,5 5,5 0,3 0,2 9,4 0,3 0,3 16,3 0,7 14,1 2,5 22 11 0,6 11,3 1,1 5,3
Bredskiftevej (751434800) 5 0,5 5 0,2 9,6 0,3 16,6 0,3 0,7 13,7 0,5 1,5 21 11 0,3 11 1,3 3
Eldalen (751434700) 0,5 4,5 5 9,6 16,6 13,7 0,5 20,5 11 0,1 11,1 0,1 1
Havkærvej (751434600) 2,5 2 0,5 1 4,5 0,2 1 8,8 0,7 1 16,3 1 0,7 14 3 17,5 0,5 1,5 10 0,1 1,3 9,9 3 12
Langkær. Tilst (751201700) 0,5 1,5 1 3,5 0,5 8,3 0,3 1 15,6 0,3 1 13,3 17,5 10 0,3 0,6 9,6 0,9 4,6
Viborgvej/Tilst Skolevej (751407700) 1,5 0,5 1 3 1 1,2 8,1 2,3 1 16,9 1 0,7 13,6 0,5 1,5 16,5 2,5 12,5 2,1 0,7 11 9,9 6,1
Viborgvej/True Møllevej (751435200) 1,5 3 0,2 7,9 16,9 0,7 12,9 16,5 12,5 0,1 11,1 0,1 0,9
Gl. Viborgvej/Tilst Vestervej (751466100) 1,5 3 0,5 7,4 0,3 0,7 16,5 1 1 12,9 0,5 16 1 11,5 0,6 10,5 1,3 4,3
Gl. Viborgvej/Sortevej. Mundelstrup (751466200) 1,5 3 0,2 7,2 16,5 12,9 16 11,5 0,1 10,4 0 0,3
Gl. Viborgvej v/motorvejen (751301800) 1,5 0,5 2,5 7,2 0,3 16,2 0,3 12,6 16 11,5 0,1 10,3 0 1,2
Mundelstrup By (751301400) 1,5 2,5 7,2 16,2 12,6 16 11,5 10,3 0 0
Gl. Viborgvej/Kærsvinget. Mundelstrup (751478500) 1,5 0,5 2 0,7 6,5 0,3 1,3 15,2 2 10,6 4,5 11,5 2 9,5 0,1 0,7 9,7 0,4 11,7
Gl. Viborgvej v/11.1 km. Mundestrup (751478600) 1,5 2 6,5 15,2 10,6 1,5 10 9,5 0,3 9,4 0 1,8
Viborgvej/Sabrovej (751478700) 1,5 2 6,5 15,2 0,3 10,3 10 0,5 9 0,4 9 0 1,2
Vistoftvej/Vistoftparken (751473900) 1,5 0,5 1,5 2 4,5 1,3 13,9 2,3 8 2 8 3,5 5,5 1,3 7,7 0 12,9
Sabro Skolevej v. Sabro Skole  (751466600) 1,5 1,5 4,5 13,9 8 8 5,5 7,7 0 0
Vistoftvej/Sabro Toftevej (751466300) 1,5 1,5 1,2 3,3 5,7 8,2 2,7 5,3 1,5 6,5 4,5 1 0,9 6,8 0 16,5
Vistoftvej/Astervej. Sabro (751479000) 0,5 1 1,5 0,2 1,5 2 8,2 1 4,3 0,5 6 1 1,4 5,4 0,2 4,9
Sabro Kirkevej/Kirsebærvej (751466400) 1 1,5 0,2 1,8 0,3 7,9 0,3 4 6 1 5,4 0 1,8
Sabro Kirkevej/Multebærvej (751466500) 1 1,5 0,2 1,6 7,9 0,7 3,3 4 2 0,6 4,8 0 5,5
Hadstenvej Mødalvej  (751102100) 0,5 0,5 1,5 0,2 1,4 7,9 0,3 3 2 0,1 4,9 0,1 1
Skjoldelev Foldby (711000100) 0,5 1,5 0,3 0,3 1,4 0,3 7,6 3 0,5 0,5 2 4,9 0,8 1,1
Korsholm skole (713002000) 0,5 1 5,5 1 6 0,5 1,3 0,6 1 3,7 4,9 0,7 1,7 2 0,5 1,5 2,3 2,6 8,2 10,5
Damsbrovej Bakkefaldet (713002100) 1 6 0,2 0,8 4,9 2 1,5 2,6 0,2 0
Norring (713002500) 1 0,5 5,5 0,3 1,1 4,9 2 1,5 2,6 0,3 0,5
Damsbrovej/Anneksvej (713002600) 1 5,5 1,1 4,9 2 1,5 2,6 0 0
Hinnerup v. Damsbrovej (713001000) 1 5,5 0,3 0,8 4,9 0,3 1,7 1,5 2,6 0 0,6
Ådalsvej/Samsøvej (713002700) 1 5,5 0,2 0,6 0,3 4,6 1,7 1,5 2,6 0 0,5
Ådalsvej/Rønvangen (713000800) 0,5 1,5 0,5 5 0,6 4,6 0,3 1,4 1,5 0,3 2,3 0,5 1,1
Ådalsvej/Herredsvej (713003200) 1,5 0,5 4,5 0,3 0,3 0,3 4,3 1,4 1 0,5 1 0,6 1,7 0 3,7
Hinnerup st.  (713003000) 1 0,5 5 0,8 3,7 0,6 1 0,4 1,5 0,6 1,1 0 13,6
Tællesum 6,5 6 13,5 14 13 13,5 24,2 23,6 19,7 19,3 29 30 14 15 14,9 13,8 134,8 135,2
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Rute 111 - Lørdage
Hinnerup - Sabro - Tilst - Aarhus På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af
Hinnerup st.  (713003000) 0,5 0,5 0,5 0,5 2 2 1 1 3,7 3,7 0,7 0,7 1 1 1,5 1,5 10,9 0
Hinnerup C. (713003100) 0,5 0,5 2 1 3,7 0,7 0,1 1,1 0,1 1,6 0,2 0
Ådalsvej/Herredsvej (713003200) 0,5 0,5 2 4 1 0,7 4,4 0,7 0,4 1,5 0,2 1,8 3,3 0
Ådalsvej/Rønvangen (713000800) 0,5 0,5 4 0,7 1,7 4,4 0,3 1 0,2 1,7 0,3 2,1 1,5 0
Århusvej/Ådalsvej (713000600) 0,5 0,5 4 1,7 4,4 1 0,4 2,1 0,2 2,3 0,6 0
Damsbrovej/Anneksvej (713002600) 0,5 0,5 4 1,7 0,3 4,7 1 2,1 2,3 0,3 0
Norring (713002500) 0,5 0,5 0,5 4,5 0,7 2,4 4,7 0,3 1,3 2,1 0,4 1,9 1,5 0,4
Damsbrovej Bakkefaldet (713002100) 0,5 0,5 4,5 2,4 4,7 1,3 2,1 1,9 0 0
Korsholm skole (713002000) 0,5 1 0,5 2,5 7 1,7 2,7 1,4 2,3 2,3 4,7 2,7 0,3 3,7 1,4 0,7 2,8 1,8 0,6 3,1 12,9 6,6
Skjoldelev Foldby (711000100) 1 1 1,5 0,5 6,5 0,3 1,7 0,7 5,4 3,7 0,7 3,5 0,3 0,2 3,2 3 0,7
Hadstenvej Mødalvej  (751102100) 1 0,5 2 0,5 7 1,7 5,4 0,3 4 3,5 0,2 3,4 1,5 0
Sabro Kirkevej/Multebærvej (751466500) 1 2 7 1,7 1 6,4 2,3 6,3 0,7 4,2 0,2 3,6 4,2 0
Sabro Kirkevej/Kirsebærvej (751466400) 1 1,5 3,5 0,5 7,5 1,7 0,3 6,7 0,3 6,6 0,9 5,1 0,1 3,5 3,5 0,1
Vistoftvej/Astervej. Sabro (751479000) 1 0,5 4 7,5 1,3 3 6,7 1 7,6 0,2 5,3 3,5 3 0
Vistoftvej/Sabro Toftevej (751466300) 1 2 6 4 0,5 11 4,3 7,3 1,3 0,3 7,7 3,3 0,3 10,6 1,1 6,4 1,8 0,4 4,9 17,8 1,5
Vistoftvej/Vistoftparken (751473900) 1 0,5 6,5 1,5 12,5 3 10,3 1,7 9,4 3 13,6 1,1 7,5 1 5,9 11,8 0
Viborgvej/Vistoftvej. Sabro (751479300) 1 6,5 12,5 10,3 9,4 0,7 14,3 0,7 8,2 5,9 1,4 0
Viborgvej/Sabrovej (751478700) 0,5 0,5 0,5 7 12,5 1 11,3 9,4 14,3 0,1 8,3 0,1 6 1,7 0,5
Gl. Viborgvej v/11.1 km. Mundestrup (751478600) 0,5 7 12,5 11,3 9,4 0,3 14,6 0,3 8,6 0,3 6,3 0,9 0
Gl. Viborgvej/Kærsvinget. Mundelstrup (751478500) 0,5 7 12,5 0,3 11,6 9,4 0,3 14,9 0,6 9,2 0,2 6,5 1,4 0
Mundelstrup By (751301400) 0,5 7 12,5 11,6 9,4 14,9 9,2 6,5 0 0
Gl. Viborgvej v/motorvejen (751301800) 0,5 1 7 1 13,5 1 12,6 1,3 10,7 1 15,9 0,8 10 0,2 6,7 5,8 0
Gl. Viborgvej/Sortevej. Mundelstrup (751466200) 1 0,5 7,5 13,5 12,6 0,3 11 15,9 0,2 10,2 6,7 1 0
Gl. Viborgvej/Tilst Vestervej (751466100) 1 0,5 8 0,5 14 2,3 0,3 14,6 1,7 1 11,7 1,7 0,7 16,9 0,5 0,1 10,6 6,7 7,2 2,1
Viborgvej v/rundkørsel (751301600) 1 0,5 7,5 14 1,3 15,9 0,3 12 4,7 21,6 10,6 6,7 6,3 0,5
Viborgvej/True Møllevej (751435200) 1 7,5 14 15,9 0,7 12,7 1 22,6 10,6 0,1 6,8 1,8 0
Viborgvej/Tilst Skolevej (751407700) 0,5 0,5 1 0,5 2 6 1 3,5 11,5 1,3 1 16,2 1,3 0,7 13,3 2,7 1,7 23,6 0,8 1,4 10 0,7 0,7 6,8 8,8 11,5
Langkær. Tilst (751201700) 0,5 1,5 0,5 6,5 1 0,5 12 0,3 16,5 1 14,3 1,3 24,9 0,1 10,1 6,8 4,7 0,5
Havkærvej (751434600) 0,5 1 6,5 4 16 5,3 21,8 2,3 16,6 0,3 0,7 24,5 0,8 0,4 10,5 0,5 0,2 7,1 13,2 1,8
Eldalen (751434700) 1 6,5 16 21,8 0,3 16,9 24,5 10,5 7,1 0,3 0
Bredskiftevej (751434800) 1 0,5 7 0,5 1,5 15 2 0,3 23,5 1,3 18,2 0,3 0,7 24,1 0,2 10,7 0,1 7,2 4,9 2,5
Sommervej (751434900) 1 0,5 7,5 2 0,5 16,5 1,3 24,8 1 0,7 18,5 1,3 1,3 24,1 0,2 0,1 10,8 7,2 6,3 2,6
Viborgvej/Åby Ringvej (751201800) 1 0,5 2,5 5,5 0,5 3,5 13,5 0,7 2,7 22,8 1 1,7 17,8 4,3 19,8 1,5 9,3 1,9 5,3 2,7 18,1
Hasle Torv (751101900) 1 5,5 13,5 1,3 1,7 22,4 17,8 0,3 20,1 0,2 0,2 9,3 0,1 5,4 1,9 1,9
Frydenlund Centret (751438400) 1 0,5 5 1 14,5 0,3 2 20,7 1 1,3 17,5 1 2,3 18,8 0,2 0,4 9,1 0,1 5,5 3,6 6,5
Viborgvej/Vestre Ringgade (751009500) 1 0,5 4,5 0,5 14 2,3 18,4 0,7 1 17,2 2,7 16,1 1,5 7,6 0,9 4,6 0,7 9,4
Den Gamle By (751404000) 1 0,5 5 3 11 1,7 16,7 0,7 16,5 16,1 0,1 0,3 7,4 0,4 4,2 0,6 6,1
Mølleparken/Thorvaldsensg. (751402500) 1 1 4 2 9 2 14,7 3,7 12,8 3 13,1 0,1 2,7 4,8 2 2,2 0,1 16,4
Aarhus Rutebilstation (751000100) 1,5 4 9,5 17,3 13,3 14,7 4,8 2,6 0 67,7
Tællesum 2,5 3 11 11 25 25,5 31,4 34 26,2 26,7 31,1 32,7 14,1 14,1 10 10,4 151,3 157,4
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Rute 111 - Søndage
Aarhus - Tilst - Sabro - Hinnerup På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af
Aarhus Rutebilstation (751000100) 2 2 4 4 9 9 7,5 7,5 8 8 5,4 5,4 4,3 4,3 40,2 0
Mølleparken/Thorvaldsensg. (751402500) 3 5 1 5 1 10 0,5 8 8 0,8 6,2 1 5,3 7,3 0
Den Gamle By (751404000) 1 6 1 6 2 1,5 10,5 1 9 3 5 0,2 6,4 0,7 4,6 5,2 5,2
AUH i Tage-Hansens Gade (751300500) 6 6 10,5 9 5 0,2 6,2 0,3 4,3 0 0,5
Viborgvej/Vestre Ringgade (751009500) 6 6 10,5 9 5 0,2 6,4 4,3 0,2 0
Frydenlund Centret (751438400) 3 9 1 7 2,5 0,5 12,5 3,5 12,5 1 6 2,2 8,6 1 5,3 14,2 0,5
Hasle Torv (751101900) 1 10 1 6 0,5 13 0,5 13 1 7 8,6 0,3 5,6 3,3 1
Viborgvej/Åby Ringvej (751201800) 4 14 1 7 2,5 0,5 15 3 16 7 0,6 9,2 5,6 11,1 0,5
Sommervej (751434900) 2 12 1 8 1 14 2 14 1 6 0,2 0,8 8,6 0,3 5,3 1,2 7,1
Bredskiftevej (751434800) 1 13 8 1 0,5 14,5 1,5 12,5 6 0,6 8 5,3 2 2,6
Eldalen (751434700) 13 8 14,5 12,5 6 0,2 8,2 5,3 0,2 0
Havkærvej (751434600) 2 11 8 1 13,5 0,5 3 10 1 5 0,2 1 7,4 1,3 4 0,7 9,3
Langkær. Tilst (751201700) 11 8 3 10,5 10 2 3 0,2 7,2 4 0 5,2
Viborgvej/Tilst Skolevej (751407700) 1 12 1 7 2,5 0,5 12,5 3,5 1,5 12 2 5 0,2 1,2 6,2 1 1 4 10,2 5,2
Viborgvej/True Møllevej (751435200) 12 1 6 12,5 1,5 10,5 5 0,2 6 4 0 2,7
Gl. Viborgvej/Tilst Vestervej (751466100) 12 1 7 0,5 0,5 12,5 1 11,5 5 0,2 6,2 4 2,7 0,5
Gl. Viborgvej/Sortevej. Mundelstrup (751466200) 1 11 1 8 0,5 12 0,5 11 2 7 6,2 4 3 2
Gl. Viborgvej v/motorvejen (751301800) 11 8 12 1 10 7 6,2 0,7 3,3 0 1,7
Mundelstrup By (751301400) 11 8 12 10 7 6,2 0,3 3 0 0,3
Gl. Viborgvej/Kærsvinget. Mundelstrup (751478500) 11 8 1,5 10,5 1,5 8,5 1 6 0,8 5,4 3 0 4,8
Gl. Viborgvej v/11.1 km. Mundestrup (751478600) 11 8 10,5 0,5 8 6 0,4 5 3 0 0,9
Viborgvej/Sabrovej (751478700) 11 8 10,5 0,5 7,5 1 7 0,6 4,4 3 1 1,1
Vistoftvej/Vistoftparken (751473900) 3 8 4 4 0,5 10 0,5 7 1 6 0,8 3,6 0,3 2,7 0 10,1
Sabro Skolevej v. Sabro Skole  (751466600) 8 4 10 7 6 3,6 2,7 0 0
Vistoftvej/Sabro Toftevej (751466300) 1 7 1 2 3 5 5 3,5 3,5 6 0,4 1,8 2,2 2,7 1,4 13,3
Vistoftvej/Astervej. Sabro (751479000) 7 3 5 0,5 3 1 5 2,2 0,3 2,4 0 1,8
Sabro Kirkevej/Kirsebærvej (751466400) 7 3 1 4 3 5 2,2 2,4 0 1
Sabro Kirkevej/Multebærvej (751466500) 1 6 3 0,5 3,5 3 5 0,4 1,8 2,4 0 1,9
Hadstenvej Mødalvej  (751102100) 6 3 1 2,5 3 5 1,8 2,4 0 1
Skjoldelev Foldby (711000100) 2 4 3 2,5 3 2 3 0,6 1,2 0,3 2,7 0,3 4,6
Korsholm skole (713002000) 1 3 2 1 1,5 1,5 2,5 1,5 3,5 1 4 0,6 0,6 1,3 1,4 3 13,9
Damsbrovej Bakkefaldet (713002100) 3 1 2,5 1 0,6 1,4 0 0
Norring (713002500) 1 2 1 0,5 2 1 0,2 0,8 1,4 0,2 1,5
Damsbrovej/Anneksvej (713002600) 2 1 2 1 0,8 1,4 0 0
Hinnerup v. Damsbrovej (713001000) 2 1 0,5 1,5 1 0,8 1,4 0 0,5
Ådalsvej/Samsøvej (713002700) 2 1 1,5 1 0,2 0,6 1,4 0 0,2
Ådalsvej/Rønvangen (713000800) 2 1 1,5 1 0,6 1,4 0 0
Ådalsvej/Herredsvej (713003200) 2 1 1,5 1,5 1 0,6 0,3 1 0,7 0,3 4,5
Hinnerup st.  (713003000) 2 3,5 2,5 1 0,8 0,3 0,4 0 10,1
Tællesum 16 16 12 12 23 25 22,5 25,5 15 18 11 11,2 8,2 7,8 107,7 115,5
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Rute 111 - Søndage
Hinnerup - Sabro - Tilst - Aarhus På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af Bel På Af
Hinnerup st.  (713003000) 1 1 1,5 1,5 4 4 1,6 1,6 0,6 0,6 8,7 0
Hinnerup C. (713003100) 1 1 1 1,5 4 1,6 0,8 1,4 1,8 0
Ådalsvej/Herredsvej (713003200) 1 1 2 1 2,5 1 5 1 1 0,8 0,2 2,2 0,2 1,6 5 0,2
Ådalsvej/Rønvangen (713000800) 1 2 2 2,5 5 1 2,2 0,8 0,2 2,2 1,8 0,2
Århusvej/Ådalsvej (713000600) 2 2 2,5 5 1 2 2,2 2,2 1 0
Damsbrovej/Anneksvej (713002600) 2 2 2,5 5 2 2,2 2,2 0 0
Norring (713002500) 2 2 2,5 5 1 3 2,2 2,2 1 0
Damsbrovej Bakkefaldet (713002100) 2 2 2,5 5 3 2,2 2,2 0 0
Korsholm skole (713002000) 5 7 1 1 0,5 1 2 2 3 1 2 0,2 0,6 1,8 0,8 0,2 2,8 6,5 5,8
Skjoldelev Foldby (711000100) 2 9 3 4 0,5 2,5 3 6 1 1 0,4 1,4 0,4 3,2 8,9 1,4
Hadstenvej Mødalvej  (751102100) 9 4 2,5 6 1 1,4 3,2 0 0
Sabro Kirkevej/Multebærvej (751466500) 9 4 2,5 6 1 0,2 0,4 1,2 3,2 0,2 0,4
Sabro Kirkevej/Kirsebærvej (751466400) 9 4 2,5 6 1 1,2 3,2 0 0
Vistoftvej/Astervej. Sabro (751479000) 9 4 2,5 6 1 2 0,6 1,8 0,2 3,4 1,8 0
Vistoftvej/Sabro Toftevej (751466300) 2 11 1 5 2 4,5 2 8 1 3 1,4 3,2 1 4,4 10,4 0
Vistoftvej/Vistoftparken (751473900) 1 12 5 0,5 5 8 3 0,4 3,6 0,4 4,8 2,3 0
Viborgvej/Vistoftvej. Sabro (751479300) 12 1 6 5 1 9 1 4 3,6 0,2 5 3,2 0
Viborgvej/Sabrovej (751478700) 12 6 5 1 10 4 0,2 3,8 5 1,2 0
Gl. Viborgvej v/11.1 km. Mundestrup (751478600) 12 6 0,5 5,5 10 4 3,8 5 0,5 0
Gl. Viborgvej/Kærsvinget. Mundelstrup (751478500) 12 6 5,5 10 1 5 0,2 4 5 1,2 0
Mundelstrup By (751301400) 12 6 5,5 10 5 4 5 0 0
Gl. Viborgvej v/motorvejen (751301800) 12 6 4 9,5 2 12 2 7 0,2 0,2 4 0,4 5,4 8,6 0,2
Gl. Viborgvej/Sortevej. Mundelstrup (751466200) 12 6 0,5 10 12 7 0,4 4,4 0,4 5,8 1,3 0
Gl. Viborgvej/Tilst Vestervej (751466100) 12 2 8 0,5 0,5 10 12 1 6 0,2 4,2 0,2 6 2,7 1,7
Viborgvej v/rundkørsel (751301600) 12 8 10 12 1 7 0,2 4,4 6 1,2 0
Viborgvej/True Møllevej (751435200) 12 8 10 12 7 4,4 6 0 0
Viborgvej/Tilst Skolevej (751407700) 2 1 13 1 1 8 2,5 7,5 1 1 12 2 3 6 1,2 0,4 5,2 1,4 0,4 7 8,6 9,3
Langkær. Tilst (751201700) 13 1 9 1 8,5 1 13 6 5,2 0,2 0,4 6,8 3,2 0,4
Havkærvej (751434600) 13 2 11 8,5 3 16 2 8 0,2 0,2 5,2 6,8 7,2 0,2
Eldalen (751434700) 13 1 12 8,5 16 8 5,2 6,8 1 0
Bredskiftevej (751434800) 1 12 1 13 1 7,5 1 15 8 0,4 4,8 6,8 1 3,4
Sommervej (751434900) 1 1 12 1 1 13 0,5 8 15 8 0,4 4,4 0,6 7,4 3,1 2,4
Viborgvej/Åby Ringvej (751201800) 12 1 12 2 1,5 8,5 1 14 1 7 0,8 3,6 2 5,4 2 7,3
Hasle Torv (751101900) 12 12 8,5 14 7 0,2 3,8 5,4 0,2 0
Frydenlund Centret (751438400) 12 12 8,5 2 2 14 7 3,8 1 4,4 2 3
Viborgvej/Vestre Ringgade (751009500) 1 11 12 0,5 8 14 3 10 1 2,8 1,2 3,2 3 3,7
Den Gamle By (751404000) 11 12 2 6 2 1 15 3 7 2,8 0,2 3 2 6,2
Mølleparken/Thorvaldsensg. (751402500) 4 7 2 10 6 2 13 1 6 0,8 2 0,6 2,4 0 10,4
Aarhus Rutebilstation (751000100) 8 11 8,5 11 2 8 2,4 2,2 0,2 0 51,1
Tællesum 15 16 16 17 15 17,5 23 21 17 19 8 8,4 8,6 8,4 102,6 107,3
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